
Highlights

• Quality Silicon Rollers – Providing consistent heat distribution across nip

• Independent Heaters – Program up to 9 settings for top and bottom roller temperature

• Release Liner Take-up – Included as a standard option for cold and heat assist lamination

• Convenient Features – Digital controls, quick notch gap adjustment, rear remote and rear cross cutter

• Operator Protection – Safety shield designed to keep operators hands away from the hot rollers

LaMounter 1151-45, 1651-65

The versatile 45” and 65” thermal laminators enables users to 
encapsulate, laminate and mount with ease.
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Maximum Width
RSH-1651
RSH-1151

65” (1650 mm)
45” (1150 mm

Maximum Speed
Cold
Hot

 13 ft./min. (8.5 m./min.)
9.8 ft./min. (8.5 m./min.)

Maximum Temperature 320°F (160°C)
Mounting Up to 5/8”
Gap Adjustment Quick Notch
Front Feeder Optional (RSH-1651)
Rewinder Optional (RSH-1651)
Reverse Yes
Table Removable
Emergency  Stops Front & Rear Facing
Rear Remote Yes
Shaft Size 3” Auto-Grips

Dimensions (WxDxH)
RSH-1651
RSH-1151

77” x 36” x 48” 
59” x 36” x 48”

Weight
RSH-1651
RSH-1151

593 lbs.
373 lbs.

Crate Dimensions (WxDxH)
RSH-1651
RSH-1151

86” x 36” x 58”
66” x 36” x 58”

Crate Weight
RSH-1651
RSH-1151

869 lbs.
617 lbs. 

UPC Code 
RSH-1651
RSH-1151

8 49023 07014 6
8 49023 07013 9

Warranty
Parts & Labor 1 Year 

DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTHIGHLIGHTS

LaMounter 1151-45, 1651-65

HOT & COLD
LAMINATION

CONVENIENT 
FEATURES

SPEEDS UP TO
13 FT./MIN.
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