

# LaMounter 1151-45, 1651-65

The versatile 45" and 65" thermal laminators enables users to encapsulate, laminate and mount with ease.



## Highlights

- **Quality Silicon Rollers** – Providing consistent heat distribution across nip
- **Independent Heaters** – Program up to 9 settings for top and bottom roller temperature
- **Release Liner Take-up** – Included as a standard option for cold and heat assist lamination
- **Convenient Features** – Digital controls, quick notch gap adjustment, rear remote and rear cross cutter
- **Operator Protection** – Safety shield designed to keep operators hands away from the hot rollers

# LaMounter 1151-45, 1651-65

**HOT & COLD  
LAMINATION**

**SPEEDS UP TO  
13 FT./MIN.**

**CONVENIENT  
FEATURES**



## HIGHLIGHTS

Maximum Width	
RSH-1651	65" (1650 mm)
RSH-1151	45" (1150 mm)
Maximum Speed	
Cold	13 ft./min. (8.5 m./min.)
Hot	9.8 ft./min. (8.5 m./min.)
Maximum Temperature	320°F (160°C)
Mounting	Up to 5/8"
Gap Adjustment	Quick Notch
Front Feeder	Optional (RSH-1651)
Rewinder	Optional (RSH-1651)
Reverse	Yes
Table	Removable
Emergency Stops	Front & Rear Facing
Rear Remote	Yes
Shaft Size	3" Auto-Grips

## DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT

Dimensions (WxDxH)	
RSH-1651	77" x 36" x 48"
RSH-1151	59" x 36" x 48"
Weight	
RSH-1651	593 lbs.
RSH-1151	373 lbs.
Crate Dimensions (WxDxH)	
RSH-1651	86" x 36" x 58"
RSH-1151	66" x 36" x 58"
Crate Weight	
RSH-1651	869 lbs.
RSH-1151	617 lbs.
UPC Code	
RSH-1651	8 49023 07014 6
RSH-1151	8 49023 07013 9

**Warranty  
Parts & Labor 1 Year**